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Name

Silva Hibert
Longoni
Minker
Mende
Tholen
Grevenig
Beckers
Deekeling
Piotrowski
Kiehn
Kamper
Hauck
Schleypen
Haas
Mende
Hisgen
Elster

Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung - Junge Reiter

Vorname

Hugo da
Julia

Pia
Jessica
Laura
Caroline
Jens
Anna
Juliette
Judith
Anna
Simone
Janick
Julia-Christin
Julia
Jennifer
Jennifer

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst

Haus Kierst

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Am Fronhof

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof

Priifungen
20
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23. Apr. 2013

Punkte

926
280
280
190
185
173
168
100
100
95
93
82
47
46
45
42
41



